
Heizgradtage 2010

 
 absolut kumuliert absolut kumuliert absolut kumuliert

Januar 672.2 672.2    667.9 667.9    -0.6%     -0.6%     
Februar 543.2 1215.4    534.7 1202.6    -1.6%     -1.1%     
März 473.6 1689.0    465.9 1668.5    -1.6%     -1.2%     
April 167.5 1856.5    249.3 1917.8    48.8%     3.3%     
Mai 41.5 1898.1    184.7 2102.5    345.1%     10.8%     
Juni 18.9 1917.0    31.8 2134.3    68.3%     11.3%     
Juli 5.2 1922.1    3.1 2137.4    -40.4%     11.2%     
August 1.5 1923.7    15.1 2152.5    906.7%     11.9%     
September 19.9 1943.6    80.2 2232.7    303.0%     14.9%     
Oktober 270.8 2214.4    287.0 2519.7    6.0%     13.8%     
November 385.5 2599.9    423.9 2943.6    10.0%     13.2%     
Dezember 581.7 3182    641.6 3585    10.3%     12.7%     
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